
5:45 - 6:45 Hickam PRC Hendy PRC

6:45 - 7:45 Moore PRC Wolford PRC Clearwaters PRC Moore PRC Clearwaters 

7:45 - 8:45 Erin G PRC Gibbs PRC Turner PRC Erin PRC Gibbs

Week 2

5:45 - 6:45 Erin PRC Hendy PRC

6:45 - 7:45 Hickam PRC Hendy Moore PRC Clearwaters PRC Hickam PRC

7:45 - 8:45 Turner PRC Wolford Gibbs PRC Turner PRC Wolford PRC

Week 3

5:45 - 6:45 Turner PRC Erin Hickam VS Moore 

6:45 - 7:45 Wolford PRC Clearwaters Hendy PRC Hickam Hendy VS Wolford 

7:45 - 8:45 N/A N/A Moore PRC Gibbs Erin VS Gibbs

Week 4

5:45 - 6:45 Moore VS Gibbs Hendy VS Moore

6:45 - 7:45 Hendy VS Hickam Hickam VS Clearwaters Turner VS Gibbs

7:45 - 8:45 Wolford VS Erin Wolford VS Turner Clearwaters VS Erin

Week 5

5:45 - 6:45 Erin VS Hickam Hendy VS Clearwaters 

6:45 - 7:45 Wolford VS Moore Turner VS Moore Hickam VS Wolford 

7:45 - 8:45 Gibbs VS Hendy Gibbs VS Clearwaters Erin VS Turner 

Week 6

5:45 - 6:45

6:45 - 7:45

7:45 - 8:45

Week 7

5:45 - 6:45 Clearwaters VS Turner Erin VS Hendy 

6:45 - 7:45 Gibbs VS Wolford Wolford VS Clearwaters 

7:45 - 8:45 Moore VS Erin Turner VS Hickam

Week 10

5:45 - 6:45 Hendy VS Turner Seed 1 VS Seed 8 Gm 1 Winner VS Gm 2 Winner

6:45 - 7:45 Clearwaters VS Moore Seed 2 VS Seed 7 Gm 3 Winner VS Gm 4 Winner

7:45 - 8:45 Hickam VS Gibbs Seed 3 VS Seed 6 Gm 5 Winner VS Gm 6 Winner

Seed 4 VS Seed 5

Week 11

5:45 - 6:45

6:45 - 7:45

7:45 - 8:45

Schedule Date: 10/17/2025

Version 1 - 10/17/2025

3rd/4th Grade Clinic 5:45 - 6:45 3rd/4th Grade Clinic 5:45 - 6:45 

7th/8th Clinic  and Team Splits- 

7:00 - 8:45

7th/8th Round Robin Tournament 

6:00 - 8:45

5/6 Tourney Game 1: 5:45-6:30

Wednesday, December 17, 2025

5/6 Tourney Game 2: 6:30-7:15

Monday, December 15, 2025 Tuesday, December 16, 2025

2025 CASCADE YOUTH LEAGUE VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE - MILL CREEK WEST ELEMENTARY

Thursday, November 20, 2025

Thursday, November 13, 2025

Monday, October 20, 2025 Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Thursday, October 23, 2025

Monday, October 27, 2025 Tuesday, October 28, 2025

Monday, November 10, 2025 Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Wednesday, November 12, 2025

Monday, November 17, 2025 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Wednesday, November 19, 2025

3rd/4th Grade Clinic 5:45 - 6:45 

Thursday, October 30, 2025

Monday, November 3, 2025 Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Wednesday, November 5, 2025 Thursday, November 6, 2025

3rd/4th Grade Clinic 5:45 - 6:45 3rd/4th Grade Clinic 5:45 - 6:45 

Wednesday, October 29, 2025

3rd/4th Grade Clinic 5:45 - 6:45 

3rd/4th Grade Clinic 5:45 - 6:45 

7th/8th Clinic 7:00 - 8:45

3rd/4th Grade Clinic 5:45 - 6:45 3rd/4th Grade Clinic 5:45 - 6:45 

7th/8th Clinic 7:00 - 8:45

3rd/4th Grade Clinic 5:45 - 6:45 

Volleydigs / Power Team Tryouts 

7:00 - 8:45

7th/8th Clinic 7:00 - 8:45

7th/8th Clinic 7:00 - 8:45

Monday, December 1, 2025 Tuesday, December 2, 2025

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Wednesday, November 26, 2025Monday, November 24, 2025

MCCSC Thanksgiving Break

Wednesday, December 3, 2025

Thursday, November 27, 2025

Thursday, December 4, 2025

Thursday, December 18, 2025

5/6 Tourney Game 3: 7:15 - 8:00

5:6 Tourney Game 4: 8:00 - 8:45

Monday, December 8, 2025 Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Thursday, December 11, 2025

5/6 Tourney Champ Game 7: 7:45 - 8:45

7th/8th Clinic - 7:00 - 8:45

5/6 Tourney Game 5: 5:45 - 6:45

5/6 Tourney Game 6: 6:45 - 7:45

Wednesday, December 10, 2025


